
PLEASE BE AT YOUR STOP 5 MINUTES EARLY ROUTES Mayne - June- 2024.xlsx

DRIVER:  RICHARD SIMONSS BUS # 16641 

ARRIVE BUS YARD 12:00 PM
LEAVE MAYNE SCHOOL              TURN RIGHT 12:10 PM
433 FELIX JACK RD

1 FELIX JACK RD / VILLAGE BAY RD 12:14 PM
2 VILLAGE BAY RD/WOOD DALE DR TURN LEFT 12:17 PM
3 501 DALTON DR 12:19 PM

290 MARINERS WAY
4 436 MARINERS WAY 12:24 PM
5 GALLAGHER BAY RD / HORTON BAY RD 12:29 PM
6 510 HORTON BAY RD                  12:31 PM

FERNHILL RD                                 TURN RIGHT
7 FERNHILL RD / SEA VIEW RD 12:35 PM
8 721 CHARTER RD                            TURN LEFT 12:37 PM
9 CHARTER RD / ARBUTUS DR 12:39 PM
10 ARBUTUS DR / CEDAR HILL RD 12:42 PM

FERNHILL RD                                    TURN LEFT
11 685 FERNHILL RD 12:44 PM
12 594 FERNHILL RD
13 FERNHILL RD / MONTROSE RD 12:46 PM

RETURN TO MAYNE SCHOOL 12:48 PM
POST TRIP 12:53 PM

LEGEND
X = Cross Over

HIGHLIGHT= K or Grade 1   
NO TIME=No one registered at stop at the moment

EARLY DISMISSAL

BUS # MAYNE                     

PM ROUTE
School Ends at 12:00 PM


